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 D
n8n@o< sCwBoEw7q<m; p6q?m8v5 p8q9q8qAq< pAm>w7q@mBoA

:q8m9w7m7 sKw<n8o5s=o@ 2o6q?m8v5.<5 .<5

J-GOM : wFv; qFw7m?

2024 wHwEmCv< - wHvJo8 wHsKm9

p;n9 q@m8mO mBw>qK q@m8mO sCq5m>o> w>mHo<m< wFv; wBs<pK

4,927,098.59 6,117,182.32 701,307.15 q@m8mO wHw7m8m;o8 *

821,880.62 636,607.02 158,784.78 q@m8mO wBmHoJs; **

5,748,979.21 6,753,789.34 860,091.93 :mBw>qK

2,820,403.63 4,146,248.04 531,061.21 q@m8mO nC7o5 w6m7w7q?mGw<m=q> 210

88,650.88 134,480.42 18,485.04  w7r7 w6m;mAm>q@oO o;m= o@m< o<n6m7w7q?mGw<m=q> n=w<m8q;o:q;wEq> 2o<n7mRw7sJ
nEo<m? t@ w7qAuC

213

140,223.00 8,777.00 710.00 q@m8mO sCq>q8q; q8qAm?q8qAm@ 221

505,644.82 71,190.48 39,441.40 qCm< sCpAs;mA n@v5 w6m>q7t9 sCq>qCw7o5 wEp?u< 222

951,121.93 1,424,290.71 85,780.50 q@m8mO sCqAm>q@oO n=w7q7t9 w6m>qCw7o5 wEp?u< 223

-- -- -- qCm< sCpAs;mA n@v5 w6m>q7t9 sCq>q7o@ wAm>q@oO 224

21,341.00 25,909.00 5,664.00 q@m8mO t=s8q; w6m>q8q; w7p8w>mA 225

103,713.33 76,286.68 165.00 q@m8mO sCq>qHw<s5sBs9 o<n>q8q; qAn>n8m> 226

-- -- -- q@m8mO sCqAm>q@oO sCq7vB 227

296,000.00 230,000.00 20,000.00 wGpFoEw9mE o@m< o<n;n8oAwRo< 2p5s< t@w7q8n;q8mE 228

-- -- -- nEo<m? t@ w6m>qEw<sKm>m5 w<s>qBw<sC s7n@o9oB mAm=q7 w<s>qBw<sC n=o<m?o9oB 281

4,927,098.59 6,117,182.32 701,307.15 :mBw>qK

-- -- -- q@m8mO n8q; w7q8n;q8mE w6m>qCw7o5 w<mAqWr8wRm> sCpYw<m8mA 291

-- -- -- wE8n?wEw7n8wH 295

200,028.21 310,116.03 48,171.79 w>n8wCu8wJ wHw7m>wHwEs=w7o< 8mHw;sEw;oBw9mJ 421

621,852.41 326,490.99 110,612.99 q@m8mO n8q; w6m>q@v5 n@q>q8m5 n=w7q7t9 w6m>qCw7o5 wEp?u< 423

-- -- -- q@m8mO n8q; w6m>q@v5 q8m5m?q@7m:q< 424

-- -- -- q@m8mO n8q; o<m;mHw6m<n@o<m? p@nSoAwCo< 440

-- -- -- w7q;w<s@ n8q97m< w7vB 720

-- -- -- w7q8q;r@ w7vB 730

821,880.62 636,607.02 158,784.78 :mBw>qK

31/8/2024: wOp8nA



1,333,002.78 2,040,587.22 276,472.12 m8nEq> sCw7q?mGw<m=q> 211001

239,705.91 449,005.79 50,527.01 nEo<m? t@w6mAm;w<mEm> sCpFmCq8qAo< 211002

1,572,708.69 2,489,593.01 326,999.13 :mBw>qK

18,000.00 117,000.00 --  wEw7m=mBs< t@ o<mCqAm9mEn7q> sCq5m> w7nTm>m8 212005

-- -- -- wEw7m=mBs< t@w6m7w7q8m9w7s> sCq;mApHo>u; o;s<o;s< 212011

25,506.65 214,493.35 29,000.00  pBo>s? o<n<wEw7m=mBs< Cw7o=oB sCw7p8m@o97m< sCw7q?mGw<m=q> o<n7w7q?mGw<m=q>
wEw7m=mBs<

212014

70,804.20 66,732.47 6,954.16 wEw7m=mBs< t@ w7q8qAo< sCo<m8nEq> pAn8q;wAmEm> o<mCq;mAwEm=q@ q@w7m9 212015

3,600.00 1,520.00 -- wEw7m=mBs< sCq>qCw7o5 pAqCm= 212019

291,302.44 395,604.06 55,391.23 wEw7m=mBs< t@ pAn8q; n7m> w7q8q; n@m< w<s<n?pGm=w7s5s< 212023

12,675.00 15,525.00 2,250.00 wEw7m=mBs< q7v? 212024

12,650.00 5,350.00 725.00 wEw7m=mBs< w;wEo8 212025

368,699.38 364,300.62 49,812.66 wEw7m=mBs< wEo=8mE 212027

27,200.00 54,400.00 6,800.00 wEw7m=mBs< t=s@ w6m7w7o8s= q8n@n>w7oG 212028

239,514.66 286,585.34 37,640.00 wEw7m=mBs< v; Cw7oHvJmE 212031

28,367.64 11,633.16 1,762.60 wEw7m=mBs< v; wBm;o7w;sH 212032

106,604.97 100,431.03 13,726.43 wEw7m=mBs< wKt= w>m>o7o> 212033

42,770.00 23,080.00 -- nEo<m? t@ w6m7w7q?mGw<m=q> w7qAuCwAuC w7s5o7s5s< 212999

1,247,694.94 1,656,655.03 204,062.08 :mBw>qK

88,650.88 134,480.42 18,485.04 nEo<m? n8q;n>mK w6m>p;wE w7mRw7sJ wHw7s>8mImHo8 213006

88,650.88 134,480.42 18,485.04 :mBw>qK

15,513.00 8,487.00 710.00 q@m8mN q8qAm@ n8q; w7qCm> qF7m; o<mCt8sAs< sCtKw<n8 221001

4,710.00 290.00 -- q@m8mN q8qAm@ n8q; w7qCm> q>mCw<s< o<mCt8sAs< sCtKw<n8 221002

70,000.00 -- -- q@m8mN q8qAm@ n8q; w7qCm> sCo<m= o<mCt8sAs< sCtKw<n8 221003

35,000.00 -- -- q@m8mO q8qAm@ n8q;w6m8t9 w7tKw<n8 221004

15,000.00 -- -- q@m8mO q8qAm@ t=s@w6m7pEt@o9 221005

140,223.00 8,777.00 710.00 :mBw>qK

13,299.67 36,700.33 16,524.00 oAs;mAn@v5 w7qAuC t5s9 o<n>qIo;sIoB 222001

30,000.00 -- -- oAs;mA n@v5 w7qAuC t5s9o<n< pKuBu7w;sH w7mRt>u?w7o< 222002

20,000.00 -- -- oAs;mA m@m?uIsA q7pKw7o< o<nLw<s;mA t=s8q;w7q7t9 o<mCqAuC sCwBq<o? 222003

52,285.24 2,714.76 -- oAs;mAn@v5 w7qAuCt5s9 n;o8wHw;sBo< 222005

5,000.00 -- -- w6m>q@v5 wEwH8nJ 8m<sJwE 222006

20,000.00 -- -- oAs;mAn@v5 o<m;mHw6m>q7o@ w>v?o7qI 222007

15,544.61 19,455.39 15,152.40 oAs;mA n@v5 w6m>q8q;q?nEn:u? n5m;o7q; 222008

29,650.00 -- -- w6m>q@v5 w<mAwAm=n9 sCpAu? m@m?m@o@ o@m< oAu?qGt> 2oAu?q8u@ 222011

319,865.30 12,320.00 7,765.00 oAs;mA n@v5 w7qAuCwAuC w7s5o7s5s< 222999

505,644.82 71,190.48 39,441.40 :mBw>qK



1,876.42 4,123.58 3,554.98 wEw;sBsH o@m< wEw;s? 2w7v?sBsH 223001

382,304.43 1,157,551.33 -- q@m8mO sCp? w;o8wHw;sBo< 223002

67,043.10 101,856.90 28,877.64 q@m8mO sCwHs7mHw7o< o<n7o<mBwGpB 223004

120,000.00 -- -- oBq; sCq>o9 o<nIw<q; sCqAn8n>oW 223005

63,665.00 1,335.00 200.00 q@m8mO sCq>qBq?q< 223011

50,733.64 29,266.36 23,357.50 q@m8mO n8q; w6m>q8q; mCm5n? qAm9mEn7q> o<n;mAwAn8n9q> p>wEm8 o;s<o;s< 223013

500.00 -- -- q@m8mO sCq>qCw7o5 w<mAw>n8wCu8wJ o;s<o;s< sCpYw<m8mA pWn>oAwKo< 223014

-- -- --  q@m8mO n8q; w7qAuCt5s9 n;mAw7nNoAw>o< o;s<o;s< n=w<n9 w7q8n;q8mE 223015

110,613.11 74,386.89 2,499.39 nEo<m? t@w6mCm< sCqAm>q@oO m@m?w7q8q;n>mKq8mA 2o<nAm>q@oO pEw7sHwBmEw7u; 223016

42,610.07 7,389.93 3,628.99 q@m8mOn8q; w6m>q8q;n@m< p8n@w7n>q5s> w6m7w7q7n>q5s> 223017

27,950.00 12,550.00 2,450.00 w6m>q@w<s5 qFn; pF.o<m< o@m< p? wHo>nJw;v= 2p?nEo= sCw7q?mGw<m=q> pEt@o9 223018

32,656.88 -- -- w<mAp?p8m5m< t5sKw7m;w<m@ w6m8n;q8mE w6m>m;w7m;o;s< 223019

2,000.00 -- -- nEo<m? n;w<m@ o<mCqAuC sCw7mRo>u; o<nKnLw;w7t9 223024

15,000.00 -- -- w7q8q; n@m< qCm< sCqAm>q@oO wEw7s8m<qRw7o< 223025

381.28 14,618.72 -- p? w7s5o7s5s< o@m< p? w7mRwJo8w;wEw9mE sCq;mAwAm>q@oO pH.o<m< 223026

33,788.00 21,212.00 21,212.00 q@m8mO w7s5o7s5s< sCqAm>q@oO sCq>qCw7o5 wEp?u< 223999

951,121.93 1,424,290.71 85,780.50 :mBw>qK

-- -- -- wEwBm9m>q<oGw7u; wBm7mRt8sJu< w7s5o7s5s< 224999

0.00 0.00 0.00 :mBw>qK

7,250.00 10,000.00 -- q@m8mO n8q; w6m;mAw<mAw7m;m@m? wJuRw;8n= 225003

10,000.00 -- -- q@m8mO n8q; w6m>qCw7o5 w<mAwEv; Cw7o7t8wH o;s<o;s< o<mCtKw<n8 225005

4,091.00 15,909.00 5,664.00 q@m8mO sCCw7o7t8wH tCw7o5 w7sCw6u;mSw<nO w6m7w7q?mGw<m=q> wEp?u< 225006

21,341.00 25,909.00 5,664.00 :mBw>qK

7,766.33 37,233.68 165.00 w7q8q;qAn>n8m> wAn8n>oW n8q;n7o9 w6m;mAw7q7t9 w7r7 w7q:q<o8o@ w7q5p> 226002

-- -- -- w7q8q;wAn>n8m> q8m@7m9 o<n>mBn? qAmCm> 226005

4,750.00 250.00 -- w7q8q;qAn>n8m> w>nGo7 t5s9n7s? o<n< n7nOn? 226006

-- -- -- w7q8q;qAn>n8m> mCq<o= wHw7m8m; 226007

-- -- -- w7q8q;qAn>n8m> 8mLw;m8wHwEn8w?w7o< w7s5o7s5s< 226008

25,000.00 -- -- w7q8q;qAn>n8m> wEwHw7m>wJo=w;o< o<n<p8m7oRs> 226010

-- -- -- w7q8q;qAn>n8m> 8mIs=wHw?uE 8mHqIoJw>u; 226013

40,000.00 15,000.00 -- w7q8q;qAn>n8m> 8mIs=wFn5 n@v5 w7qAuCt:qC o<n< .pH.o<m< 226014

26,197.00 23,803.00 -- w7q8q;qAn>n8m> oAs;mAn=w<q@ o<mCq>mCw<s< 226016

103,713.33 76,286.68 165.00 :mBw>qK

10,000.00 -- -- nEo<m? t=s@ o<mCqAuC sCq>n7o< w6m;mAwAn8m?o;s< w7q8n;q8mE 228004

5,000.00 -- -- nEo<m? t@ o<mCqAuC sCp5s< w6m>qBw<sC t9oB w7qAuCpAm8q@qC 228005

-- -- --  sCp5s< t@ w6m>qCw7o5 w<mApHo>u; o<n>oAwKo< o<n;mAw7mRt<oEvEs< o;s<o;s<
nEo<m?

228009



281,000.00 230,000.00 20,000.00 nEo<m? t@ o<mCqAuC sCp5s< w6m;mAwAm;w<mEm>n8q; o<m;mHw6m<n@o<m? sCqAmWn>mK 228010

296,000.00 230,000.00 20,000.00 :mBw>qK

-- -- -- nEo<m? t@w7qAuC sCq>q7o@ o<mEw<mKm>m5 w<s>qBw<sC t9oB w6m;mAwAn8m? mBw<o>m< 281002

0.00 0.00 0.00 :mBw>qK

-- -- -- wAn8n>oW n8q;n7o9 w6m;mAw7q7t9 w7r7 w7q:q<o8o@ w7q5p> 421003

28.21 310,116.03 48,171.79  mCq<o= wHw7m8m; 422005

200,000.00 -- -- 8mLw;m8wHwEn8w?w7o< w7s5o7s5s< 422999

200,028.21 310,116.03 48,171.79 :mBw>qK

37,501.00 4,999.00 4,999.00 wEwCw7oHo? o<n8mLp7q8m? 423001

48,182.00 40,818.00 34,419.00 wEwHw7m>wJo=w;o< o<n<p8m7oRs> 2wHw7nBwJ 423002

4,000.00 -- -- (wEwBrH) q7n>nE n8q;w7q7t9 w6mAm;w<mEm> o;s<o;s< 423004

20,000.00 -- -- oAs;mA sCqAnBmSn=q> 423006

32,001.00 167,999.00 -- 8mIs=wHw?uE 8mHq<oJw>u; 423007

480,168.41 112,674.99 71,194.99 8mIs=wFn5 n@v5 w7qAuCt:qC o<n< .pH.o<m< 423008

621,852.41 326,490.99 110,612.99 :mBw>qK

-- -- -- w<mAwAn8m? mBw<o>m< - w7q;w<s@ n8q97m< q7vB w;oHwEs>uF sCqAm@w<q>q8q; 721003

0.00 0.00 0.00 :mBw>qK

q8o;nR q@m>w<mNq>

wBm8s7sK p8mHs8w;sE wEw7t7o? w?u< p8wHwEo7o>

wEp?u< sCwBm8s7sK 8mHoFu< :pJu;


